
Clas. Giocatore Giocatore Tot.

1° MENGONI ALESSIA VISANI VALENTINA 19 1° LORDO

2° BALESTRA ANDREA BALESTRA ALBERTO 18 2° LORDO

3° LUCIANO RICCARDO ASSETTA ETTORE 17

SODA GIUSEPPE MORLUPI ALESSANDRO 17

5° DUIELLA MAURIZIO VETRIANI PAOLO 16

SALITURO FABRIZIA STELLINO STEFANO 16

7° BIANCONI SERGIO TOMBA AGOSTINO 15

PROIETTI FRANCESCA FRUSONE ANDREA 15

CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO CALICCHIO CARLO 15

ROCCA MASCAMBRUNO ANDREA NOVIELLO DINO 15

CERACCHI STEFANO FONTANA GIUSEPPE ANTONIO 15

SABBI ALDO TADDEI LORELLA 15

13° SONNINO ALESSIA KICHELMACHER MARCO 14

MARCHESIANI LUCA MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO 14

BATTAGLIA GIANFRANCO PULVIRENTI VINCENZO 14

SERAFINO GIACOMO CHELI VANDA 14

DONNINI PAOLO MANCHI LUCA 14

TRINCA GIORGIO CICCHETTA MAURO 14

CIVITA CLAUDIO SENZANI MORENA 14

DI FILIPPO LUCIO MORICONI CINZIA 14

21° TULLI GIUSEPPE TOMASSI PIETRO 13

GUERRA WILLINGTON GUERRA STEFANO 13

SICILIANO ANDREA SANTORO ANIELLO 13

POMPEI VINCENZO PATRIGNANI ALESSANDRO 13

SPINELLI MARZIA COSTANTINI GIORGIO 13

26° FIASCHI MAURO GARGIULO CARLO 12

ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ZACCAGNINI GABRIELE 12

28° DELLO STROLOGO STEFANO CAMIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA 11

PEDICELLI PIERLUIGI ROMAGNOLI ROBERTO 11

TANZA GIANDOMENICO LAMARO EMANUELE 11

SONCINI LUCA CUFFARO ROSSANA 11

32° GENCHI VINCENZO NAGLIERI ANDREA 10

MENDITTO ANTONIO CAPRIOLO EMANUELA 10

TULLI LUCA CHERICONI GIACOMO 10

GIANNANDREA ROBERTO CENCIA GIANLUCA 10

CALDERINI CLAUDIO MAIOLATI ROBERTO 10

37° BEATRICE RENATO IPPOLITI EMANUELA 9

TOMMASINI ENZO PINNACCHIO DAMIANO 9

GUBBIOTTI MARCO VALERIO ANTONUCCIO EGIDIO PIO 9

PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO DI FANTE ALFREDINO 9

PETRUCCI ALBINO LO FIEGO VITO 9

ADAMO VINCENZO MARINELLI ANTONELLA 9

TROTTA CIRO CARDINALE CICCOTTI GIUSEPPE 9

STILLO GIUSEPPE FERRARO FRANCESCO 9

PAOLILLO LUCIANO BARREL GIULIO 9

46° BALESTRI GIOVANNI GALATTI MARIA RACHELE 8

MALLOZZI CLEMENTE DE FEO RODOLFO 8

FILIPPETTI ANDREA FILIPPETTI VALERIO 8

VALENTE GIUSEPPE VARENGO PAOLA 8

50° DE ANGELIS GIANFRANCO DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO 7

51° MACCHI VALTER MACCHI FLAMINIA 6

DONATIELLO NELLO CIGLIANO PAOLA 6

GATTEI SANDRO VENERUCCI LOREDANA 6

DE MATTEO MATTEO GIAGHEDDU VALENTINA 6

CORAMUSI MARIO ANCONA MARCO 6

56° CIANI VALTERE CASTELLANI MARCELLO 5

RICCIARDI MARCO MANCINI MASSIMO 5

RIBERSANI SIMONE LEMMA LEONARDO 5

59° ROCCA MARIO PANTANELLA GINA 3

60° SEMOLA GIAMPAOLO LONATI ANNALISA 2

61° COZZOLINO ELIANA SANTORI FABRIZIO 1

62° ARDESSI LAURA SCUDERI AGATA ANTONIA 0
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Clas. Giocatore Giocatore Tot.

1° DONNINI PAOLO MANCHI LUCA 20 1° NETTO 14, 8

BALESTRA ANDREA BALESTRA ALBERTO 20 2° LORDO 14, 7, 3

ROCCA MASCAMBRUNO ANDREA NOVIELLO DINO 20 2° NETTO 14, 7, 2

MARCHESIANI LUCA MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO 20 13

MENGONI ALESSIA VISANI VALENTINA 20 1° LORDO

6° SERAFINO GIACOMO CHELI VANDA 19 1^ MISTA 13, 8

SALITURO FABRIZIA STELLINO STEFANO 19 13, 6

SABBI ALDO TADDEI LORELLA 19 12

CIVITA CLAUDIO SENZANI MORENA 19 12

DI FILIPPO LUCIO MORICONI CINZIA 19 12

SPINELLI MARZIA COSTANTINI GIORGIO 19 12

POMPEI VINCENZO PATRIGNANI ALESSANDRO 19

TRINCA GIORGIO CICCHETTA MAURO 19

CERACCHI STEFANO FONTANA GIUSEPPE ANTONIO 19

DUIELLA MAURIZIO VETRIANI PAOLO 19

BIANCONI SERGIO TOMBA AGOSTINO 19

CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO CALICCHIO CARLO 19

LUCIANO RICCARDO ASSETTA ETTORE 19

SODA GIUSEPPE MORLUPI ALESSANDRO 19

20° FIASCHI MAURO GARGIULO CARLO 18

TULLI GIUSEPPE TOMASSI PIETRO 18

BATTAGLIA GIANFRANCO PULVIRENTI VINCENZO 18

PROIETTI FRANCESCA FRUSONE ANDREA 18

GUERRA WILLINGTON GUERRA STEFANO 18

25° DELLO STROLOGO STEFANO CAMIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA 17

SONNINO ALESSIA KICHELMACHER MARCO 17

PEDICELLI PIERLUIGI ROMAGNOLI ROBERTO 17

MENDITTO ANTONIO CAPRIOLO EMANUELA 17

TANZA GIANDOMENICO LAMARO EMANUELE 17

SICILIANO ANDREA SANTORO ANIELLO 17

ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ZACCAGNINI GABRIELE 17

32° BEATRICE RENATO IPPOLITI EMANUELA 16

GUBBIOTTI MARCO VALERIO ANTONUCCIO EGIDIO PIO 16

DE ANGELIS GIANFRANCO DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO 16

PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO DI FANTE ALFREDINO 16

ADAMO VINCENZO MARINELLI ANTONELLA 16

SONCINI LUCA CUFFARO ROSSANA 16

38° BALESTRI GIOVANNI GALATTI MARIA RACHELE 15

TOMMASINI ENZO PINNACCHIO DAMIANO 15

FILIPPETTI ANDREA FILIPPETTI VALERIO 15

GENCHI VINCENZO NAGLIERI ANDREA 15

GIANNANDREA ROBERTO CENCIA GIANLUCA 15

TROTTA CIRO CARDINALE CICCOTTI GIUSEPPE 15

CALDERINI CLAUDIO MAIOLATI ROBERTO 15

STILLO GIUSEPPE FERRARO FRANCESCO 15

46° MALLOZZI CLEMENTE DE FEO RODOLFO 14

TULLI LUCA CHERICONI GIACOMO 14

PETRUCCI ALBINO LO FIEGO VITO 14

RIBERSANI SIMONE LEMMA LEONARDO 14

VALENTE GIUSEPPE VARENGO PAOLA 14

51° MACCHI VALTER MACCHI FLAMINIA 13

DONATIELLO NELLO CIGLIANO PAOLA 13

GATTEI SANDRO VENERUCCI LOREDANA 13

PAOLILLO LUCIANO BARREL GIULIO 13

55° RICCIARDI MARCO MANCINI MASSIMO 12

DE MATTEO MATTEO GIAGHEDDU VALENTINA 12

CORAMUSI MARIO ANCONA MARCO 12

58° CIANI VALTERE CASTELLANI MARCELLO 11
59° ROCCA MARIO PANTANELLA GINA 8
60° SEMOLA GIAMPAOLO LONATI ANNALISA 6
61° COZZOLINO ELIANA SANTORI FABRIZIO 4
62° ARDESSI LAURA SCUDERI AGATA ANTONIA 3

SONCINI LUCA PIN BUCA 2: 1,39 m
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